
Турнир на призы В.И.Песняка по дзюдо (2009-10гг.р)       -52
Участник: 6
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1. ЖАРСКАЯ Алисия, Мн (1.юн)

5. ПРИЩЕПА Елизавета, Мн
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3. ТАЛЕЙКО Юлия, Мн (3.взр)
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2. ГУПАЛО Софья, Мг (2.взр)
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4. МОИСЕЕНКО Александра, Мг (КМС)

8. ВИННИЧЕНКО Алина, Мн (1.юн)
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

ЖАРСКАЯ

ТАЛЕЙКО

10 - 00

6

ГУПАЛО

МОИСЕЕНКО

00 - 10

7

1

2

ПРИЩЕПА

8

3

4

ВИННИЧЕНКО

9

6

ПРИЩЕПА

ГУПАЛО

00 - 10

10

5

ВИННИЧЕНКО

ТАЛЕЙКО

10 - 00

11

ЖАРСКАЯ

МОИСЕЕНКО

10s1 - 00

ГУПАЛО

ВИННИЧЕНКО

ЖАРСКАЯ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ЖАРСКАЯ Алисия, Мн/СК Спарта

МОИСЕЕНКО Александра, Мг/МГУОР

ГУПАЛО Софья, Мг/СД. Бобр. Дин.

ВИННИЧЕНКО Алина, Мн/Буревестник

ПРИЩЕПА Елизавета, Мн/СД. №1 Дин

ТАЛЕЙКО Юлия, Мн/Буревестник


